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201901040000
03350

01/04/2019
10:40:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS THOMPSON
MIAH K
DANIEL

0 0 Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201901040000
04370

01/04/2019
03:02:09

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DOMINGUEZ
MICHELL Y
LOPEZ

6 101 Lot#:38 Book:6
Pg:101
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE

201901080000
08050

01/08/2019
10:39:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BARRIOS
OSWALD
ALESSANDRO
QUINTANA

42 33 Lot#:58A
Book:42 Pg:33
Sub:ENCLAVE
PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 57-
59

201901180000
20010

01/18/2019
08:11:11

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

4 20 Instr
#:20120706000
240170

Lot#:11 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:20
Sub:FARRIS
SUBDIVISION
FIRST
ADDITION

201901180000
20010

01/18/2019
08:11:11

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

4 20 Instr
#:20120706000
240170

Lot#:5 Blk:A
Book:4 Pg:20
Sub:FARRIS
SUBDIVISION
FIRST
ADDITION

201901180000
20010

01/18/2019
08:11:11

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

4 20 Instr
#:20120706000
240170

Lot#:3 Blk:A
Book:4 Pg:20
Sub:FARRIS
SUBDIVISION
FIRST
ADDITION

201901180000
20090

01/18/2019
08:51:19

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor NOTICE METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Instr
#:20110211000
049830

Other:SEE
INST

201901180000
20090

01/18/2019
08:51:19

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee NOTICE ALLINDER
ALFRED N

Instr
#:20110211000
049830

Other:SEE
INST

201901180000
20120

01/18/2019
09:53:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

15 28 Instr
#:20110719000
210450

Lot#:6 Book:15
Pg:28
Sub:CEDAR
COVE PHASE
IV

201901100000
11470

01/10/2019
03:55:58

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES EAGERTON
THOMAS O

Instr
#:20131202000
465520



201901140000
13840

01/14/2019
10:37:07

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

5 130 Lot#:14 Book:5
Pg:130
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY LAKE
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR

201901240000
26280

01/24/2019
03:16:08

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS TURNER
BENE

0 0 Sec:10
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201901170000
19220

01/17/2019
01:02:05

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER
SHENEKA E

36 6 Lot#:142
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II

201901300000
30780

01/30/2019
11:13:48

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE WRIGHT
PATRICIA

33 105 Lot#:152
Book:33
Pg:105
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 8
FINAL PLAT

201901300000
31330

01/30/2019
03:25:22

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

0 0 Instr
#:20120216000
057520

Sec:7 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201902120000
44150

02/12/2019
10:41:36

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WALL BRIAN 5 52 Instr
#:20180705000
239530

Lot#:13 Book:5
Pg:52
Sub:BRIDLEW
OOD FOREST
SUBDIVISION

201902120000
44150

02/12/2019
10:41:36

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WALL BRIAN Instr
#:20180705000
239530

Other:SEE
INST

201902210000
56020

02/21/2019
02:04:36

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ALLINDER
ALFRED N

15 80 Instr
#:20110211000
049830

Lot#:25
Book:15 Pg:80
Sub:DOUGLAS
MEADOWS

201903040000
67720

03/04/2019
11:24:58

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES TODHUNTER
MARY C

Instr
#:20080909000
358260

201903040000
68360

03/04/2019
02:28:58

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20110829000
254440

201903050000
69770

03/05/2019
01:22:15

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20120329000
107870

201903210000
91700

03/21/2019
03:13:35

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20120612000
207570



201904030001
06400

04/03/2019
09:00:14

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BECK REGINA
D

Instr
#:20140327000
086600

201903260000
95500

03/26/2019
08:31:54

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE SLEDGE
LEAVIE

35 82 Lot#:333
Book:35 Pg:82
Sub:HADDING
TON PARC AT
BALLANTRAE
PHRASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201904110001
18270

04/11/2019
09:40:16

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES CROCKER
TERESA D

Instr
#:20130513000
198210

201904150001
22210

04/15/2019
02:21:36

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BARTON
ELISABETH M

Instr
#:20150102000
000140

201904180001
28280

04/18/2019
02:44:14

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VRMTG
ASSET TRUST

Instr
#:20101112000
379950

201904190001
30030

04/19/2019
11:25:23

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HIGDON
CHARLES R

Sec:12
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201905140001
62640

05/14/2019
12:45:13

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MAZIARZ
MICHAEL

21 8 Lot#:22
Book:21 Pg:8
Sub:CAMBRIA
N RIDGE

201905150001
64130

05/15/2019
10:28:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS PRIMARY
CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:N
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


