Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2019;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901040000 03350	01/04/2019 10:40:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	THOMPSON MIAH K DANIEL			0	0		Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201901040000 04370	01/04/2019 03:02:09	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DOMINGUEZ MICHELL Y LOPEZ			6	101		Lot#:38 Book:6 Pg:101 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE
201901080000 08050	01/08/2019 10:39:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BARRIOS OSWALD ALESSANDRO QUINTANA			42	33		Lot#:58A Book:42 Pg:33 Sub:ENCLAVE PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF LOTS 57- 59
201901180000 20010	01/18/2019 08:11:11	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			4	20	Instr #:20120706000 240170	Lot#:11 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:20 Sub:FARRIS SUBDIVISION FIRST ADDITION
201901180000 20010	01/18/2019 08:11:11	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			4	20	Instr #:20120706000 240170	Lot#:5 Blk:A Book:4 Pg:20 Sub:FARRIS SUBDIVISION FIRST ADDITION
201901180000 20010	01/18/2019 08:11:11	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			4	20	Instr #:20120706000 240170	Lot#:3 Blk:A Book:4 Pg:20 Sub:FARRIS SUBDIVISION FIRST ADDITION
201901180000 20090	01/18/2019 08:51:19	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	NOTICE	METLIFE HOME LOANS					Instr #:20110211000 049830	Other:SEE INST
201901180000 20090	01/18/2019 08:51:19	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	NOTICE	ALLINDER ALFRED N					Instr #:20110211000 049830	Other:SEE INST
201901180000 20120	01/18/2019 09:53:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			15	28	Instr #:20110719000 210450	Lot#:6 Book:15 Pg:28 Sub:CEDAR COVE PHASE IV
201901100000 11470	01/10/2019 03:55:58	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	EAGERTON THOMAS O					Instr #:20131202000 465520	

201901140000 13840	01/14/2019 10:37:07	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC		5	130		Lot#:14 Book:5 Pg:130 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY LAKE ESTATES 1ST SECTOR
201901240000 26280	01/24/2019 03:16:08	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	TURNER BENE		0	0		Sec:10 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201901170000 19220	01/17/2019 01:02:05	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER SHENEKA E		36	6		Lot#:142 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II
201901300000	01/30/2019 11:13:48	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WRIGHT PATRICIA		33	105		Lot#:152 Book:33 Pg:105 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 8 FINAL PLAT
201901300000 31330	01/30/2019 03:25:22	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		0	0	Instr #:20120216000 057520	Sec:7 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201902120000 44150	02/12/2019 10:41:36	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WALL BRIAN		5	52	Instr #:20180705000 239530	Lot#:13 Book:5 Pg:52 Sub:BRIDLEW OOD FOREST SUBDIVISION
201902120000 44150	02/12/2019 10:41:36	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WALL BRIAN				Instr #:20180705000 239530	Other:SEE INST
201902210000 56020	02/21/2019 02:04:36	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ALLINDER ALFRED N		15	80	049830	Lot#:25 Book:15 Pg:80 Sub:DOUGLAS MEADOWS
201903040000 67720	03/04/2019 11:24:58	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	TODHUNTER MARY C				Instr #:20080909000 358260	
201903040000 68360	03/04/2019 02:28:58	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20110829000 254440	
201903050000 69770	03/05/2019 01:22:15	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20120329000 107870	
201903210000 91700	03/21/2019 03:13:35	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20120612000 207570	

201904030001 06400	04/03/2019 09:00:14	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BECK REGINA D				Instr #:20140327000 086600	
201903260000 95500	03/26/2019 08:31:54	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SLEDGE LEAVIE		35	82		Lot#:333 Book:35 Pg:82 Sub:HADDING TON PARC AT BALLANTRAE PHRASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201904110001 18270	04/11/2019 09:40:16	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CROCKER TERESA D				Instr #:20130513000 198210	
201904150001 22210	04/15/2019 02:21:36	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BARTON ELISABETH M				Instr #:20150102000 000140	
201904180001 28280	04/18/2019 02:44:14	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VRMTG ASSET TRUST				Instr #:20101112000 379950	
201904190001 30030	04/19/2019 11:25:23	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HIGDON CHARLES R					Sec:12 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201905140001 62640	05/14/2019 12:45:13	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MAZIARZ MICHAEL		21	8		Lot#:22 Book:21 Pg:8 Sub:CAMBRIA N RIDGE
201905150001 64130	05/15/2019 10:28:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	PRIMARY CAPITAL MORTGAGE LLC					Sec:28 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:N BQt:SE Other:SEE INST